PLACEMENT SCHOOLS LIST

47 HONIARA SENIOR HIGH

No. Code Name. .. G Feeder school...

1 11352 SANDUS SASUHI F 73 Dr. Henry Welcman Palmer Memorial College
2 13438 KALISTO KAUA M 27 Koloale CHS

3 12093 DONOVAN INDU M 47 Honiara Senior High

4 16148 LUISAH MAINA SUHORO’A M 74 Tawatana CHS

5 11477 CASPER AJAY M 72 Visena CHS

6 13033 LENCY RAMAU M 70 Guguha CHS

7 10206 ALDRINA LILY PINIHIMAE F 16 F.M. Campbell CHS

8 13791 MARK SUSUNA M 12 McMahon CHS

9 10404 JOSEPH UKA M 64 St. Stephen's Pamua

10 11315 WILLY LENCY TAVORIA M 22 Nguvia CHS

11 11279 JEFFLYN KARUKU F 22 Nguvia CHS

12 16431 SAMMY IPUTU M 37 Kokegolo CHS

13 12296 EDWIN SUITY M 69 Panatina CHS

14 12064 ELVINA DEVA F 47 Honiara Senior High

15 15276 ANGIMA KELEST F 127 Mbokonavera CHS

16 11497 KAELYN PHILMA F 72 Visena CHS

17 15848 EVA MESA PO Vura CHS

18 10724 CLARIDA NONOKA Fo4 Tawaimare CHS

19 11105 LENNY NELSON M 44 Betikama Adventist College
20 11496 HAZEL PELOMANA F 72 Visena CHS

21 12180 THOMAS SAEARA M 47 Honiara Senior High

22 15277 MITHLYN KELLY F 127 Mbokonavera CHS

23 10720 PHILISTER KENISUIA Fo4 Tawaimare CHS

24 11282 CHRISMA KUVA F 22 Nguvia CHS

25 12170 JACQUELINE RAHA F 47 Honiara Senior High

26 12694 LUCY SELEA F 67 St. John's CHS

27 13257 JARINA HUITARAU F 56 St Josephs Tenaru NSS

28 12295 ZELDALYN TOSAI SUBU F 69 Panatina CHS

29 14461 REBECCA FOX MAYSON F 54 Selwyn College

30 15556 JUDITH ALULU F 83 Auki CHS

31 16516 CATHERINE RANDE F 26 Paibeta CHS

32 10414 GODWIN WAURA M 64 St. Stephen's Pamua

33 12047 MARRILYN ASINHA'A F 47 Honiara Senior High

34 12731 JOANA NAKITA AOFIA F 76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
35 13301 POLYN PUANIOHA F 56 St Josephs Tenaru NSS

36 16718 ATKIN JUNIOR VILAKA M 46 Goldie College

37 12025 BADDLEY SOLO M 66 Florence Young CHS

38 12858 HANILIA TAPIDAKA F 76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
39 16355 MOI JAMES LADO M 188 Christ The King CHS

40 12156 CHARLES OLOKA M 47 Honiara Senior High

41 15825 MELINDA FRAZER P Vura CHS

42 11893 SHANE IMBE M 49 King George VI NSS

43 12065 LIANNIE DIKO F 47 Honiara Senior High

44 13519 JUNIOR SAOKWAT M 27 Koloale CHS

45 11126 HELLEN SOPHIE F 44 Betikama Adventist College
46 11342 HOLYN LENT M 73 Dr. Henry Welcman Palmer Memorial College
477 12327 DONALD HALE M 141 Tuvaruhu CHS

48 12738 JONAH BILLY M 76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
49 12776 EDNA FAITH KABAGITA F 76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
50 12791 CHRISMA SAVITA LEO F 76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
51 12811 JADE NADU F 76 St.Nicholas Anglican College



52 12870 CECILIA TRISHA

53 13665 RANGER MANEAFA

54 15462 ZABRINA ILOLI

55 15818 MARIAH BOKELEMA

56 12034 STANTON WAEGAO

57 14497 WINSTON WEKEFOA

58 16635 LAWRENCE GUA

59 10150 JASPER TOME

60 14138 JELYN TEO

61 15281 VEIGHAN LAKWASIA
62 16231 ALISON RUBEN

63 16703 BERETAS TAUMAREA
64 16932 STEPHANY IUKENI

65 11275 CHANIEL JOSEPHAT
66 11431 DAILYN KOLAE

67 11958 NADIA TIARA

68 12063 LINFRED DAVID

69 12268 DAPHINE ROSE MAQATA
70 12276 GETRUTH PAERAHA

71 13466 JACOB MAEATUA

72 14358 JEAN VARINA

73 15287 KENNETH MAELIFOA
74 15314 FAYLYN SALA

75 10400 NEWYEN TANOPIRU

76 12116 LOLANA SERAH LABUNA
77 14456 FIONA MAHA'ARAUNA
78 15275 VELODY LUPA KAMEKASO
79 10728 MUNIRAH WARATANE
80 14740 AUGUSTINE AFIA

81 15868 AMILYN SIAU

82 12018 MEVILYN PULEKERA
83 12863 SHADRACK TAWARUA
84 13419 JENNIFER FRANCIS
85 14674 OLIVE RAMONI

86 16424 ELIJAH DIKANA

87 11720 STEVEN WALE

88 12114 KAREN KUPAI

89 12272 NAELYN METAKE

90 12501 MARGRET KOLUA SEKA
91 12773 DOMINIC JAMES

92 15265 JUNE GEGEU

93 16838 JUNIOR WILSON ORISI
94 12089 ALFREDWILLY HOU

95 12112 PRECILLAR KORU

96 12251 ALBERT IROGA

97 12269 VERONICA MARAU

98 13464 HUGO LOSENI

99 14489 HILDA THESALYN

100 15833 LANISHALYN KENSIUA
101 10056 OBED HATARA

102 10855 AJAY RUTHLAND

103 12361 THOMAS AFU

104 12852 SHEYNA SIOFA'A

105 13042 MORIS TANHIMARE
106 14440 SOLOMON J JAVIN
107 16220 DAVIDSON PANE

108 10825 MCJADE MAKA'A

76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
41 Allardyce PSS

51 Luesalemba PSS

7 Vura CHS

66 Florence Young CHS
54 Selwyn College

46 Goldie College

6 Naha CHS

43 Avu Avu PSS

127 Mbokonavera CHS

142 Lunga CHS

46 Goldie College

20 Sa'a CHS

22 Nguvia CHS

48 Sir Dudley Tuti College
49 King George VI NSS
47 Honiara Senior High
69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS

27 Koloale CHS

62 Ruavatu PSS

127 Mbokonavera CHS

127 Mbokonavera CHS

64 St. Stephen's Pamua
47 Honiara Senior High
54 Selwyn College

127 Mbokonavera CHS

4 Tawaimare CHS

529 BUSURATA CHS

7 Vura CHS

66 Florence Young CHS
76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
27 Koloale CHS

126 Mbokona CHS

37 Kokegolo CHS

195 Noro CHS

47 Honiara Senior High
69 Panatina CHS

55 Siota PSS

76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
127 Mbokonavera CHS

84 Mbua Valley CHS

47 Honiara Senior High
47 Honiara Senior High
69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS

27 Koloale CHS

54 Selwyn College

7 Vura CHS

6 Naha CHS

60 Waimapuru NSS

68 White River CHS

76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
70 Guguha CHS

54 Selwyn College

142 Lunga CHS

60 Waimapuru NSS
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

11051
11109
11977
12804
15058
15460
15842
15850
16228
11903
12347
13506
14060
14443
14453
14717
16008
11988
11992
12743
13560
15857
16771
11414
12273
13778
14438
14460
12137
12193
12629
14447
14465
14852
15295
16383
12096
12148
12313
12840
15309
15813
11095
12358
13762
13783
16217
16219
11140
12041
12062
12157
12306
12348
12593
14328
14426

HELIMAH BARE

JENTA OFO

MARGRETH DIBANT
MATILDA MANEBOSA
RAYMAN PORAIANO
ALFRED FELIPE
NANASA LILO

NAIRY MINEQOLE
FRANK RERO
ANNALISHAR ANESA KIREI
SIPORA PATRICK
AGUSTINE HENRY RAMOGA
JUNIOR ERIC

DINA KAOWAHA

JAYSON MACFORD
JOYCE AWAO

DIVINE BAEKALIA
CASSEY HONIWALA
DANIELSON IROHIRAMO
CYRUS CLAY

POLLAR HUNI

JACKSON RAMO
STEWARD BEN ANIFELO
CLEMENT GAVIRA
CALEB MISIBINI
AMNADA MARETHA
MORINA ITEMIA
FELICITY MARK
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TANIA TAKILA

GWEN GALO

EMILY TWOMEY KRAFE
RYNELLA FREDA MONOGARI
GRETAL ATU

SILAS META VAUKEI
DAVID RATU

GEORGE IROBAEA

RUPERT NEWA

PADO ZEVA

NATALIE SAENI

JUSTINE JETHRO RAMO
KINGSTONE AIVING
VAILIMA LASI

ANDY DICK TOLOBUA
FAITH EVERLYN KALEKAU
MOSES PILONGO

MILTON NGELEA
ATHERINE OTARI

SERAH MUNDIEE VERONICA
TRACIA AHANA

TINA DAMADI

JEFFERY JEROMEY ORIANO
JELMAY TINA

GEORGE RAWSON PEINA
JOHN NGELEMANE

KERIN ERINA KALILAU
BEVERLYN DONGA
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44
44
66
76
106
51

142
49
141
27
124
54
54
190
65
66
66
76
52

84
48
69
12
54
54
47
47
67
54
54
77
127
188
47
47
69

127

44
141
12
12
142
142
44
47
47
47
69
141
58
62
54

Betikama Adventist College
Betikama Adventist College
Florence Young CHS
St.Nicholas Anglican College
Patukae CHS

Luesalemba PSS

Vura CHS

Vura CHS

Lunga CHS

King George VI NSS
Tuvaruhu CHS

Koloale CHS

Bubunuhu CHS

Selwyn College

Selwyn College

Suena CHS

Bishop Epalle CHS

Florence Young CHS
Florence Young CHS
St.Nicholas Anglican College
Pawa PSS

Vura CHS

Mbua Valley CHS

Sir Dudley Tuti College
Panatina CHS

McMahon CHS

Selwyn College

Selwyn College

Honiara Senior High
Honiara Senior High

St. John's CHS

Selwyn College

Selwyn College

Laloato CHS

Mbokonavera CHS

Christ The King CHS
Honiara Senior High
Honiara Senior High
Panatina CHS

St.Nicholas Anglican College
Mbokonavera CHS

Vura CHS

Betikama Adventist College
Tuvaruhu CHS

McMahon CHS

McMahon CHS

Lunga CHS

Lunga CHS

Betikama Adventist College
Honiara Senior High
Honiara Senior High
Honiara Senior High
Panatina CHS

Tuvaruhu CHS

Tangarare PSS

Ruavatu PSS

Selwyn College



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

15261
15469
16651
10395
12087
12196
12807
13658
14321
14544
14763
15877
15888
16234
16248
12542
13775
14417
15883
16026
10721
12222
12324
12639
12774
13644
14685
14928
12329
14193
14467
14776
15089
15318
16056
16405
16421
16507
11486
11724
12123
13370
16028
16071
16191
16241
16444
16919
10087
10263
11647
12103
12164
12311
12315
12745
13005

JOSEPH EZZY
LYNELLE LAPOE
MATHEW KUVI
LORINA SUKEIE
WILLIE HOROWEI
JAMMIE TOADA
ESAU MEKE

STEVEN KOLO

RUTH DAVID
FLORITA IPOBLIR
DANNY GAIOFA
PATRICK TALANA
CECILIA WASI
HUBERT SALE
CLEMENT WILLIAM
COMMINS MEPOULO
BELINDA MANEMAEA
PHILISIUS APOORI
ELSTONIA TARO
FAYE FIFI INASIMAE
RUHYA KIONIMAE
CHRISTOPHER ASINUNUNA
ROSINA EDDIE
ROSE IDUMAE
NELLY JENNY
DELIAH DOKHO
FRANCIS SELO
CATHERINE KOKONGA
LEAH HORIPUA
RODLEY AURAMO
SOPHIA MUNAMUA
ALETHIA SARANA
PHAISLY MOIA
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CELSUS AUGUSTUS TALIFILUM

FREDA MATO’ OPATA
SLAYZEL HUNURATANA
LARRISON CHITE
SYLVESTER KALE
FESTUS HAVIMANA
SHARONA ZINGHITE
TREVOR LOTI
SMACHUS TWOMEY
PAULINE JAJIKANA
BRYDON MICHAEL PIRIONE
FLOYD DWIGHT
MARIA TAKULE
KORIN LEVE
LOURAH ANDY
RODNEY LOMO
VANISHA KOHA
ZHANE SIMEON
MARTIN KAUA

RYAN PHIL

SALOME VUNAGI
CAMPION AROMA
JAYDEN CORTIS
ESTHER CLERA
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127
51
46
64
47
47
76
41
62
86
82

142
142
502
12
54

65

69
141
67
76
41
126
193
141
57
54
82
89
127
65
27
37
26
72
195
47
508
65
65
142
142
37
20

99
50
47
47
69
141
76
70

Mbokonavera CHS
Luesalemba PSS
Goldie College

St. Stephen's Pamua
Honiara Senior High
Honiara Senior High
St.Nicholas Anglican College
Allardyce PSS
Ruavatu PSS

Lata CHS

Gwaunaoa CHS

Vura CHS

Vura CHS

Lunga CHS

Lunga CHS

Mona CHS

McMahon CHS

Selwyn College

Vura CHS

Bishop Epalle CHS
Tawaimare CHS
Panatina CHS
Tuvaruhu CHS

St. John's CHS
St.Nicholas Anglican College
Allardyce PSS
Mbokona CHS

Sir Jacob Vouza Memorial CHS
Tuvaruhu CHS

Su'u NSS

Selwyn College
Gwaunaoa CHS

Visale CHS
Mbokonavera CHS
Bishop Epalle CHS
Koloale CHS
Kokegolo CHS
Paibeta CHS

Visena CHS

Noro CHS

Honiara Senior High

St John Bosco Senior Secondary School

Bishop Epalle CHS

Bishop Epalle CHS

Lunga CHS

Lunga CHS

Kokegolo CHS

Sa'a CHS

Naha CHS

Ramah CHS

Kukudu Adventist College
Honiara Senior High
Honiara Senior High
Panatina CHS

Tuvaruhu CHS

St.Nicholas Anglican College
Guguha CHS



223 13047 NELVY HAPPILYN

224 13786 MARISTA ROFO

225 14259 KEREN WA'ARIA

226 14738 DOREEN SOE

227 14747 JAVIN LAE

228 15387 CYNTHIA KENIHANIROMO
229 16446 HADASSAH LOKOPIO
230 16646 ZACLIVE KOLEMU

231 16830 GYLENDER MAPURU

232 10179 BRIDGET HIMANE

233 11505 ELMA VAHI

234 11932 PIONIE GEITABA RAMOSAEA
235 12154 JACKSON OFU

236 12846 DELMAH SASAGO

237 13605 DEXTER TARAIWAPU
238 15317 RANDY ROBERT SESEBO
239 15863 DONNY SALE

240 16138 MILFORD RAHE

241 16704 ROSS MANIESA TAVORO
242 10202 FRANCINA NUHARE

243 10235 GABRIEL WEMEA

244 11488 JEROL JERAD

245 12857 ALPHY INNY TANGATA
246 12880 FRANCES WAAHERO

247 13757 SOLOMON INDEPENDENCE
248 14159 KLYHN SHUDDY KIO
249 14252 HANIKA TANIANA

250 16051 TALADINE MAKAMAE
251 16238 EDWARD SULU

252 11268 PATTESON GATU

253 12487 JOHN WESLEY

254 14692 LUKESON CHONIA SUKA
255 15666 HELLEN MAEFOLOSIA
256 16085 ROBINHO QORAH SIMBE
257 16480 ALEX ALLYJAH

258 11697 JEROLYN MURRAY

259 12088 ALGIE HOTTON

260 12110 MAXMILIAN KOLBE

261 12133 MOREEN MATEPICHA
262 14004 ROGILYN LISA

263 15817 ALOYSIOS BIRUERE
264 16257 DOREEN AWAKENI EKOTANI
265 16515 JENIFFER PITURARA
266 10844 GRAY PEFAU

267 11976 CHRISMA DAURARA

268 12104 TESA NOELA KEMA

269 12714 JOYLYNDA TIMO

270 12759 JIM NOLAN GAE

271 13587 PATIMA RIKIMAE

272 14065 ELWINAH KIKO

273 14420 JOHN B BAPTIST

274 14442 MARGARET KAKATI

275 15339 PRIMALYN KANGAU

276 15473 PATTESON LOKI

277 16141 FLUDENCE SANAU

278 16185 SONISHA AUGA

279 16574 CLARINA MOATAKAPU

70 Guguha CHS

12 McMahon CHS

57 Su'u NSS

190 Suena CHS

529 BUSURATA CHS

53 Rokera PSS

37 Kokegolo CHS

46 Goldie College

84 Mbua Valley CHS

16 F.M. Campbell CHS
72 Visena CHS

49 King George VI NSS
47 Honiara Senior High
76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
52 Pawa PSS

127 Mbokonavera CHS

7 Vura CHS

74 Tawatana CHS

46 Goldie College

16 F.M. Campbell CHS
16 F.M. Campbell CHS
72 Visena CHS

76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
12 McMahon CHS

139 Numbu CHS

57 Su'u NSS

65 Bishop Epalle CHS
142 Lunga CHS

22  Nguvia CHS

68 White River CHS

126 Mbokona CHS

115 Kilusakwalo CHS

65 Bishop Epalle CHS
81 Makaruka CHS

195 Noro CHS

47 Honiara Senior High
47 Honiara Senior High
47 Honiara Senior High
102 Polomuhu CHS

7 Vura CHS

156 Lambi CHS

26 Paibeta CHS

60 Waimapuru NSS

66 Florence Young CHS
47 Honiara Senior High
67 St. John's CHS

76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
52 Pawa PSS

124 Bubunuhu CHS

54 Selwyn College

54 Selwyn College

14 Sogotiwa CHS

51 Luesalemba PSS

74 Tawatana CHS

142 Lunga CHS

150 Coronation Christian CHS
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280 16805 ALFRED HILLY

281 11917 MERCY MAESIOLA

282 12143 OLET MONA

283 12149 SELVINA NILALANI
284 12875 JOHN VAKISI

285 13776 RACHEAL MANETIVA
286 13789 SAMANTHA SIA

287 15207 MERVIN VOLIA

288 15268 AMARYLLIS HANUARA
289 15856 JULIA RAMDOLAR

290 16224 GREG PISO

291 10156 MEKE JOE VICTOR

292 10364 STARDASHA MAKOI

293 12184 DERICK PRINCE SIAPU
294 12340 SERAH MARIE 141 Tuvaruhu CHS

295 12355 DELVINA TAWOPI 141 Tuvaruhu CHS

296 12710 CAROL VICTORIA TATALIOLAF 67 St. John's CHS

297 12837 GODRIEFF ROKO 76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
298 12874 KELLYN VADI 76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
299 15264 LILLY GAZAH 127 Mbokonavera CHS

300 16622 DOREEN BULE 46 Goldie College

301 12105 CAMERON KEMAKANGI 47 Honiara Senior High

302 12111 JESMINDA KOLI 47 Honiara Senior High

303 12617 BRYNITA DOLAIANO 67 St. John's CHS

304 12828 ZENA PO'OIKENI F 76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
305 13581 JOHN COLLARIDGE PATTESONM 52 Pawa PSS

306 15431 NORAH SINAHANUA 53 Rokera PSS

307 16046 DAVID MAEFASIA 65 Bishop Epalle CHS

308 16199 MERVIN MARKENCY INAGU 142 Lunga CHS

309 16350 NELLY KIMO 188 Christ The King CHS

310 10518 FESTUS SILISIA 42 Aligegeo PSS

311 11214 ABRAHAM RAMO 78 Burns Creek CHS

312 12146 JUNIOR NELSON NASA 47 Honiara Senior High

313 12677 AMOS PITUVERA 67 St. John's CHS

314 12826 NEILTON PIVA 76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
315 13550 INDY BWAINA 52 Pawa PSS

316 13772 LEAH MANEBONBA 12 McMahon CHS

317 14187 AIJEMA AITOREA 57 Su'u NSS

318 14357 MARY ULAGHA 62 Ruavatu PSS

319 14868 AIDEN SAGU 77 Laloato CHS

320 15280 BEVERN KOSUI 127 Mbokonavera CHS

321 16100 REGINALD URUHIMAE 65 Bishop Epalle CHS

322 16198 NERRISHAH IAMA'A 142 Lunga CHS

323 11218 JONAS RONNIE 78 Burns Creek CHS

324 12835 ALEXANDER RID 76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
325 13291 VICTORIA OMA 56 St Josephs Tenaru NSS

326 13777 THOMAS MANGALE 12 McMahon CHS

327 14310 BULEHITE RUNIMETU 17 BEKA BEKA CHS

328 16546 JOMALYN AIMARI 150 Coronation Christian CHS

329 11212 CHRIS PINGALIR 78 Burns Creek CHS

330 15191 CHRISTIAN AJAY 192 Ghaobata CHS

331 16098 SEVELIS TUKE 65 Bishop Epalle CHS

332 16966 SHANE HOUAOLI 126 Mbokona CHS

333 13423 HOLDEN GEVEN GHUENA 27 Koloale CHS

334 14512 ANTONIO DAU KALIUAE 571 Tamlan CHS

335 10216 MARIAN SIMAGE 16 F.M. Campbell CHS

336 12203 WILLIE LENSTER UTUKANA 47 Honiara Senior High

84 Mbua Valley CHS

49 King George VI NSS
47 Honiara Senior High
47 Honiara Senior High
76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
12 McMahon CHS

12 McMahon CHS

192 Ghaobata CHS

127 Mbokonavera CHS

7 Vura CHS

142 Lunga CHS

6 Naha CHS

64 St. Stephen's Pamua
47 Honiara Senior High
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337 12343 FRANCIS JAY MUTE'E
338 12816 MASARI OGE

339 14389 LATASHA MOLEKENI
340 15260 JOSHUA BUTALA

341 15885 ELIB SUIRAMO TOEAGALO
342 16047 AUDREY LARIKA MAENI
343 11082 CHENG HAVEA

344 11203 SHADRICK SENGETA MASTIN
345 12642 ANGELINE KAILO

346 13253 GODWIN HONIUHI

347 15267 HUDSON GWALI

348 16345 KEVIN IOLANI

349 10244 LAWRENCE HARUMAE
350 10873 RHYAN TEO

351 10976 RAYMOND TANIVEKE
352 12720 DOMINIC TUNI

353 14773 AUGUSTINE PALMER
354 16152 EINSTEIN TAROSURIATANA
355 12752 DENRIEY FEITEI

356 16033 AGNES KELO

357 16570 JUNIOR MANEBONA

358 10058 LEBAN HORESI

359 10871 ROSTA TELA

360 13328 DAMIANA TURA

361 16201 LINSON ISIHA'A

362 16553 MICHELLE DOROVIA
363 11159 SAMSON DARA

364 12206 GINA VILLIAME

365 12779 TIVA TIOKOBULE KEKEA
366 14022 STEPHEN JUNIOR LAE
367 14238 MARY PATASIANI RECY
368 14532 BRENDEN RASU

369 15041 DJINO CHITE

370 15279 BETRICIA KOETHIVOA
371 10098 MILFORD MAMAMO

372 11132 BRENDON TANIVEKE
373 11240 CARLOS UNI

374 11139 SHAYNE TUTUO

375 11239 LAHINA TOPUE

376 12052 KENNETH BALE

377 11248 TRINA GILAKUMALA ZALE
378 12117 TEPORAH LAUTAGI

379 15198 HARMZ NAHEKA

380 15371 KENNEDY HATAIHANUA
381 16010 GREGORY BEN

382 10228 LIONEL VAGI

383 13145 GEORGE EFOMAURI

384 13233 ALEXIA ASAIGOLOMO
385 13239 DIANA DICKSON

386 16562 PHILEMON KERESEKA
387 10658 ALFRED LAUKWAI

388 12051 CALEB BAEGA

389 12145 JAVIOR NAMORAENA
390 12606 VINCENT BUGA

391 13186 WILFRED KENIASINA
392 13748 ROBERT BISA

393 14272 HARRY DOKESE

141 Tuvaruhu CHS

76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
120 St Mary Tanagai CHS

127 Mbokonavera CHS

7 Vura CHS

65 Bishop Epalle CHS

44 Betikama Adventist College
78 Burns Creek CHS

67 St. John's CHS

56 St Josephs Tenaru NSS

127 Mbokonavera CHS

188 Christ The King CHS

99 Ramah CHS

60 Waimapuru NSS

45 Choiseul Bay PSS

67 St. John's CHS

82 Gwaunaoa CHS

74 Tawatana CHS

76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
65 Bishop Epalle CHS

150 Coronation Christian CHS

6 Naha CHS

60 Waimapuru NSS

56 St Josephs Tenaru NSS

142 Lunga CHS

150 Coronation Christian CHS
78 Burns Creek CHS

47 Honiara Senior High

76 St.Nicholas Anglican College
3 SIRO CHS

57 Su'u NSS

571 Tamlan CHS

106 Patukae CHS

127 Mbokonavera CHS

6 Naha CHS

44 Betikama Adventist College
78 Burns Creek CHS

44 Betikama Adventist College
78 Burns Creek CHS

47 Honiara Senior High

78 Burns Creek CHS

47 Honiara Senior High

192 Ghaobata CHS

53 Rokera PSS

65 Bishop Epalle CHS

16 F.M. Campbell CHS

172 Baunani CHS

56 St Josephs Tenaru NSS

56 St Josephs Tenaru NSS

150 Coronation Christian CHS
129 Kwarea CHS

47 Honiara Senior High

47 Honiara Senior High

67 St. John's CHS

5 Masupa'a CHS

12 McMahon CHS

17 BEKA BEKA CHS

RRERREREEEEERUNHERERRERRERMEMNERRERlERi il esmemi



394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418

14477
15284
15357
15589
16089
13603
14850
15311
15661
16144
16203
16522
11153
12326
13237
13573
15829
16580
12316
15569
15727
16137
12194
14373
14436

MATHILDA RUTH
FRANKLYN LONSTELL
GREGLY TARO
WILLIE MAEINIA
LEONARD TANHIIMANA
SELVERIO TAMASI
CHLOYD AFUGA
ALADIN RAPU
JUNIOR LAKETE'E
BETHRINA SAUA'OSI
BENEDICK, JUNIOR KACHI
ROMANO SOPI
HANNIE BILLY
JORDAN FRED
CASSANDRA DAISY
CHRISPAS MANHANTA
KIRA TIATABU

EJAY RISI

SCADY ASA

FRANCIS FIUGA
FRANK AITOREA
FRANCIS OFO DANGI
STEWARD TEUBITI
DEMADEL GIDEON
NOELYN IROTO'OA

MEERRRRRRiEREMRARiimRRRiRRRRR R A

54
127
14
83
65
52
77
127
115
74
142
26
78
141
56
52

150
141
83
67
74
47
120
54

Selwyn College
Mbokonavera CHS
Sogotiwa CHS

Auki CHS

Bishop Epalle CHS
Pawa PSS

Laloato CHS
Mbokonavera CHS
Kilusakwalo CHS
Tawatana CHS

Lunga CHS

Paibeta CHS

Burns Creek CHS
Tuvaruhu CHS

St Josephs Tenaru NSS
Pawa PSS

Vura CHS

Coronation Christian CHS
Tuvaruhu CHS

Auki CHS

St. John's CHS
Tawatana CHS
Honiara Senior High
St Mary Tanagai CHS
Selwyn College



